Never Too Late Copymaster: Cash-book Sheets

Hayden's record of his money use - May and June

Cash Book
Date Description Maoney in Maoney out Balance
1May | Weelk 1 allowance $10.00 $£10.00
1 May | Tuckshop (Monday) £5.00 £5.00
2May | Tuckshop (Tuesday) $4.00 $0.10
8May | Week 2 allowance F10.00 $10.10
10 May Monthly pocket money F20.00 $40.10
11 May
15 May
16 May
22 May
22 May
23 May
29 May

30 May

1 June

3 June

10 June

12 June

13 June

14 June

15 June

19 June

21 June

22 June




Hayden's record of his money use — September and October

Cash Book

Date

Description

Money in

Money out

Balance

$0.50

4 sept

Allowance

F1O00




